9125, 3144 PM

Preview Order M539 - W2B 4x4 Craw Cab SRW- Mauston FD

LF2BOAX4 CREW, CAB:PICKUP/160,

Preview Order M339 - W2B 4x4 Crew Cab SRW:  Order Summary  Time of Preview: 05/09/2025 15:44:47 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Rudig Jensen Ford, Inc.

Dealer Rep, David Trute Type Fleet Vehicle Line
Customer Name Mauston FD Priority Code F4 ‘Model Year 2025
DESCRIPTION MSRP DESCRIPTION

$51890  10000# GVWR PACKAGE

160 INCH WHEELBASE $0 50 STATE EMISSIONS
RAGERED $0  120V/400W OUTLET
VINYL 40/20/40 SEATS $0  SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL

MEDIUM DARK SLATE $0  TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.600A 50 JACK
JLTRIM 50 LED BOX LIGHTING
AR CONDITIONING «- CFC FREE S0 UPFITTER SWITCHES

AM/EM STEREO MP3/CLK 50 410 AMP DUAL ALTERNATOR

.0.8L DEVCT NA PF1 V8 ENGINE $0  EXTERIOR BACKUP ALARM
10-SPEED AUTC TORQSHIFT-G S0 TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDLINER
LT245/75R17E BSW ALL-TERRAIN $165  DUAL BATTERY

3.73 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE $430  PUEL CHARGE

JOB #1 ORDER , S0 NATIONAL FLEET INCENTIVE (56M)
FLEET ADVERTISING CREDIT S0 PRICED DORA

FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE C$550  ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

SKID PLATES 30 DESTINATION & DELIVERY
PLATFORM RUNMNING BOARDS $445

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

ORDERING FIN: QM574  END USER FIN: QM574

Customer Name: Customer Email;
Customer Address;

Customer Phona:

thout:blank

Superduty

Sales Code: F41476

Order Code MS539

Price Level 530

MSRP
$0
50

§175
30
$300
$0
$60
$230
$115
$220
$595
$210
50
80
$0
$0
$2095

MSRP
557480

NA
$57480
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